S A F E T Y
H E I G H T
PAGE 6
HV JUICE
This Issue
w
w
w

Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340
TRIFURCATING KITS FOR 11KV, 22KV, & 33KV CABLES
WCSM "heavy wall tubing"
Long tubing lengths
trifurcating kits
for xlpe cable
TE’s TRKT
Cat No. Voltage Class
(kV) Size Range (mm²)750mm Tail 1500mm Tail
TRKT-11-16/35-750 TRKT-11-16/35-1500
11
16–35
TRKT-11-35/150-750 TRKT-11-35/150-1500 35–150
TRKT-11-185/400-750 TRKT-11-185/400-1500 185–400
TRKT-22-16/35-750 TRKT-22-16/35-1500
22
16–35
TRKT-22-35/150-750 TRKT-22-35/150-1500 35–150
TRKT-22-185/400-750 TRKT-22-185/400-1500 185–400
TRKT-33-50/95-750 TRKT-33-50/95-1500
33
50–95
TRKT-33-95/240-750 TRKT-33-95/240-1500 95–240
- TRKT-33-185/400-1500 185–400
Trifurcating kits provide the facility to
terminate 3/Core XLPE cable into small
cable boxes where the dimensions
required for a standard 3/Core